
IRAUNDI,S.A.  
Ctra. Elgeta s/n. Apdo. 115. 
20570 Bergara (Spain) 
T. +34 943 762 744  
F. +34 943 765 084  
M iraundi@iraundi.com  

REPRESENTATIVES. 
ORDEZKARIAK.

HEADQUARTERS. 
EGOITZA NAGUSIA.

USA.
RITBEARING CORP.
Contact: Chris Wilson
744 West Bagley Road
Berea, OH. 44017
T.	 +(440) 234 5444
F.	 +(440) 234 5644
C.	 +(440) 463 7382
Email.	 cwilson@ritbearing.com

GREECE.
PANAGIOTIS DOUVIS
Contact: Panagiotis Douvis
12 Macedonia Str. 152 
37 Filothei, Athens
T.	 +30 210 681 7786
	 +30 694 464 2688	
F.	 +30 210 681 5588
Email.	 pdouvisagencies@cosmotemail.gr

SOUTH KOREA.
SBC LINEAR CO., LTD
Contact: Donny Heedon Yoon
RM. 705, Dongbukbldg. 45-20, 
Yoido-Dong Youngdengpo-Ku, Seoul
T.	 +822 782 556 12
F.	 +822 783 5519
Email.	 donny@sbclinear.co.kr

POLAND.
BITTOR
Contact: Oskar Traspaderne 
V.L. Burzynskiego 12L/17 
80-462 Gdansk
T.	 +48 583 469 284
F.	 +48 602 104 857
Email.	 wtraspaderne@wp.pl

BELGIUM.
DTY CONSULT S.P.R.L.
Contact: Daniel Tytgat
Chaussee de Bruxeiles, 315 C, 
Bte 11 1410 Waterloo
T.	 +324 752 14604
Email.	 daniel.tytgat@skynet.be

PORTUGAL.
CASAUTO
CASA DOS ROLAMENTOS DE LISBOA
Contact: Jorge Mota
Rua dos Anjos N° 80- A/B, 
1169-040 Lisboa
T.	 +351 213 525 429
F.	 +351 213 525 102
Email.	 jorge.mota@casauto.pt

SWEDEN.
AB THONAB
Contact: Hans Thonestad
P.P. Box 42142
Stockholm S12615
T.	 +46 864 526 70
F.	 +46 819 44709
Email.	 hans.thonestad@thonab.se

IRAN.
ROLL ART CO LTD.
Contact: Majid Khodaparast 
N° 66, North Lazemol Atteba St. 
Amir Kabir Ave. Tehran 1143635514
T.	 +98 213 391 959 5
F.	 +91 213 390 294 3
Email. 	majid@al-merikh.com

LITHUANIA.
KRONSTEINU RATUKU CENTRAS
Contact: Leonas Denkovskis
Priegliaus G. 8. 
06269 Vilnius 
T.	 +370 52308030
F.	 +370 52308030
Email.	 krc@ratukai.lt

TAIWAN.
RUN ACE CO. LTD
Contact: Daniel D. Chang
1F, No.3 LN. 137 Sec 2 Bade 2 Rd.
Taipei City 10491
Taiwan (R.O.C)
T.	 +886 2 27731885
F.	 +886 2 27511116
Email.	 daniel@runace.com.tw

ISRAEL.
A. CHEMLANI TECHNOLOGY (2007) LTD.
Contact: Merav Massad
6 Hacharuv Ave
Bar-Lev Industrial Zone
2015600 Israel
T.	 +972 48415395
Email. 	merav@chemlani.co.il

BELARUS.
ODO INTERPODSHIPNIK
Contact: Natallia Navaseltsava
Chernyakhovskogo Str. 30, office 12
231291 Lida (Grodno)
T.	 +375 154 622 908
M.	+375 44 774 4761
Email.	 rs@interbearing.by
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www.iraundi.com


